

STATE OF CALIFORNIA

B I D S U M M A R Y

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

BID245

BID OPENING DATE 10/04/05
CONTRACT NUMBER 06-0C0604
LOCATION 06-KER-46-32.1/32.7

IN KERN COUNTY NEAR LOST HILLS AT
VARIOUS LOCATIONS

PAGE 1
10/05/05
CONTRACT CODE 'F'
45 CONTRACT ITEMS

INSTALL TRAFFIC SIGNALS

FEDERAL AID ACST-P046-(035)E
PHG-P046-(035)E

DB GOALS: DISADVANTAGED BUSINESS ENTERPRISE - 9.0%
PROPOSALS ISSUED 5 FUND TOTAL HB1 468,000 TOTAL NUMBER OF WORKING DAYS 45
NUMBER OF BIDDERS 3 ENGINEERS EST 402,306.00 AMOUNT OVER 104,974.00 PERCENT OVER EST 26.09
PROGRAM ELEMENTS RAS

BID RANK	BID TOTAL	BIDDER ID	BIDDER INFORMATION (NAME/ADDRESS/LOCATION)
1	507,280.00	3	GRIFFITH COMPANY P O BOX 70157 BAKERSFIELD CA 93387 661 831-7331 00000088 FAX 661 831-0113
2	523,352.00	1	PRISM ENGINEERING INC 630 REED ST SANTA CLARA CA 95050 408 562-0026 00769171 FAX 408 562-0027
3	733,102.20	2	T L PETERSON INC 19149 WINDWARD WAY STE C COTTONWOOD CA 96022 530 347-1895 00842280 FAX 530 347-1895

06-0C0604
06-KER-46-3
10/04/05

S U M M A R Y O F R E M A I N I N G B I D D E R S
L I S T O F S U B C O N T R A C T O R S

BID245
PAGE 2
10/05/05

BIDDER ID	NAME AND ADDRESS	DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
03	A C DIKE COMPANY LINCOLN CA	ASPHALT CONCRETE DIKES
	ALCORN FENCE SUN VALLEY CA	METAL BEAM GUARD RAIL
	K C I ENVIRONMENTAL SAN LUIS OBISPO CA	EROSION CONTROL
	LOOP ELECTRIC BAKERSFIELD CA	SIGNAL AND LIGHTING
	STATEWIDE SAFETY AND SIGNS NIPOMO CA	CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNS AND DELINEATORS
	STERND AHL ENTERPRISES SUN VALLEY CA	STRIPING

06-0C0604
06-KER-46-3
10/04/05

S U M M A R Y O F R E M A I N I N G B I D D E R S
L I S T O F S U B C O N T R A C T O R S

BID245
PAGE 3
10/05/05

BIDDER ID	NAME AND ADDRESS	DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
01	A B S L 29334 PACIFIC ST HAYWARD CA 94544	ITEM 17
	CAL SAFETY FREMONT CA	ITEM 5 (PARTIAL)
	GLOBAL ENVIRONMENTAL NETWORK P O BOX 8068 FOUNTAIN VALLEY CA	ITEMS 1, 2, 7 AND 18 (PARTIAL)

BIDDER ID	NAME AND ADDRESS	DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
02	A C DIKE COMPANY LINCOLN CA	ITEMS 29 AND 30
	A C ELECTRIC COMPANY BAKERSFIELD CA	ITEM 45
	C AND W CONSTRUCTION SPECIALTIES VENTURA CA	ITEMS 10 AND 37 THRU 39
	K C I ENVIRONMENTAL INC SAN LUIS OBISPO CA	ITEMS 21 THRU 26
	STATEWIDE SAFETY AND SIGNS INC NIPOMO CA	ITEMS 4 THRU 7, 9, 14 THRU 16, 31, 35 AND 36 (PARTIAL)
	STERNDAHL ENTERPRISES INC SUN VALLEY CA	ITEMS 11 THRU 13 AND 40 THRU 44

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

06-0C0604
06-KER-46-3
10/04/05

S U M M A R Y O F R E M A I N I N G B I D D E R S
L I S T O F S U B C O N T R A C T O R S

BID245
PAGE 4
10/05/05

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS

DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

02 THOMAS AND PRATT
 EL SOBRANTE CA

ITEMS 1 AND 18

ITEM NO.	ITEM CODE	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT OF MEASURE	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	BID	AMOUNT
1	074017	PREPARE WATER POLLUTION CONTROL PROGRAM	LS	LUMP SUM	880.00	880.00
2	074020	WATER POLLUTION CONTROL	LS	LUMP SUM	3,300.00	3,300.00
3	074032	TEMPORARY CONCRETE WASHOUT FACILITY	EA	1	6,170.00	6,170.00
4 (S)	120090	CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNS	LS	LUMP SUM	2,100.00	2,100.00
5 (S)	120100	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	LS	LUMP SUM	44,169.00	44,169.00
6 (S)	120165	CHANNELIZER (SURFACE MOUNTED)	EA	46	34.50	1,587.00
7 (S)	128650	PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN	LS	LUMP SUM	11,200.00	11,200.00
8 (S)	129000	TEMPORARY RAILING (TYPE K)	M	180	125.00	22,500.00
9 (S)	129100	TEMPORARY CRASH CUSHION MODULE	EA	14	200.00	2,800.00
10 (S)	150662	REMOVE METAL BEAM GUARD RAILING	M	47	56.00	2,632.00
11 (S)	150704	REMOVE YELLOW THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE	M	61	63.00	3,843.00
12 (S)	150714	REMOVE THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE	M	38	55.00	2,090.00
13 (S)	150715	REMOVE THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING	M2	16	144.00	2,304.00
14	150742	REMOVE ROADSIDE SIGN	EA	5	115.00	575.00
15	152320	RESET ROADSIDE SIGN	EA	7	200.00	1,400.00
16	152390	RELOCATE ROADSIDE SIGN	EA	2	517.00	1,034.00
17	190101	ROADWAY EXCAVATION	M3	260	92.00	23,920.00
18	190110	LEAD COMPLIANCE PLAN	LS	LUMP SUM	3,400.00	3,400.00
19	198001	IMPORTED BORROW	M3	1,480	42.00	62,160.00
20	035778	DECOMPOSED GRANITE	M2	260	19.00	4,940.00
21 (S)	203003	STRAW (EROSION CONTROL)	TONN	1	975.00	975.00
22 (S)	203014	FIBER (EROSION CONTROL)	KG	300	2.30	690.00
23 (S)	203024	COMPOST (EROSION CONTROL)	M3	130	126.00	16,380.00
24 (S)	203040	SEED (EROSION CONTROL)	KG	6	99.00	594.00
25 (S)	203056	COMMERCIAL FERTILIZER (EROSION CONTROL)	KG	50	3.50	175.00
26 (S)	203061	STABILIZING EMULSION (EROSION CONTROL)	KG	60	4.60	276.00
27	260201	CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE	M3	170	96.00	16,320.00
28	390102	ASPHALT CONCRETE (TYPE A)	TONN	170	139.00	23,630.00
29	394048	PLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE DIKE (TYPE E)	M	120	26.00	3,120.00
30	394049	PLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE DIKE (TYPE F)	M	24	26.00	624.00
31	566011	ROADSIDE SIGN - ONE POST	EA	7	340.00	2,380.00
32	691903	250 MM FLUME DOWNDRAIN	M	12	245.00	2,940.00
33	692101	TAPERED INLET	EA	1	575.00	575.00
34	731502	MINOR CONCRETE (MISCELLANEOUS CONSTRUCTION)	M3	7	1,835.00	12,845.00
35	820107	DELINEATOR (CLASS 1)	EA	12	44.00	528.00

ITEM NO.	ITEM CODE	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT OF MEASURE	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	BID	AMOUNT
36	820131	OBJECT MARKER (TYPE K)	EA	2	35.00	70.00
37 (S)	832003	METAL BEAM GUARD RAILING (WOOD POST)	M	22	216.00	4,752.00
38 (S)	839541	TRANSITION RAILING (TYPE WB)	EA	4	3,290.00	13,160.00
39 (S)	839568	TERMINAL ANCHOR ASSEMBLY (TYPE SFT)	EA	1	792.00	792.00
40 (S)	840515	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING	M2	45	110.00	4,950.00
41 (S)	840560	THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (SPRAYABLE)	M	220	16.00	3,520.00
42 (S)	840561	100 MM THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE	M	80	22.00	1,760.00
43 (S)	840563	200 MM THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE	M	130	26.00	3,380.00
44 (S)	850111	PAVEMENT MARKER (RETROREFLECTIVE)	EA	40	21.00	840.00
45	860301	SIGNAL AND LIGHTING	LS	LUMP SUM	189,000.00	189,000.00
					TOTAL	507,280.00

06-0C0604
06-KER-46-3
10/04/05

S U M M A R Y O F R E M A I N I N G B I D D E R S

BID245
PAGE 7
10/05/05

ITEM	SECOND		THIRD	
	BID	AMOUNT	BID	AMOUNT
1	765.00	765.00	900.00	900.00
2	10,000.00	10000.00	1,500.00	1500.00
3	3,000.00	3000.00	1,500.00	1500.00
4	5,000.00	5000.00	5,000.00	5000.00
5	60,000.00	60000.00	100,000.00	100000.00
6	55.00	2530.00	65.00	2990.00
7	12,000.00	12000.00	11,000.00	11000.00
8	210.00	37800.00	65.00	11700.00
9	250.00	3500.00	230.00	3220.00
10	100.00	4700.00	119.00	5593.00
11	60.00	3660.00	55.00	3355.00
12	10.00	380.00	48.00	1824.00
13	20.00	320.00	125.00	2000.00
14	150.00	750.00	130.00	650.00
15	150.00	1050.00	230.00	1610.00
16	500.00	1000.00	600.00	1200.00
17	75.00	19500.00	265.00	68900.00
18	10,000.00	10000.00	4,500.00	4500.00
19	30.00	44400.00	80.00	118400.00
20	70.00	18200.00	30.00	7800.00
21	200.00	200.00	850.00	850.00
22	45.00	13500.00	2.00	600.00
23	150.00	19500.00	110.00	14300.00
24	55.00	330.00	86.00	516.00
25	45.00	2250.00	3.00	150.00
26	60.00	3600.00	4.00	240.00
27	65.00	11050.00	175.00	29750.00
28	150.00	25500.00	300.00	51000.00
29	65.00	7800.00	22.55	2706.00
30	65.00	1560.00	22.55	541.20
31	375.00	2625.00	650.00	4550.00
32	250.00	3000.00	135.00	1620.00
33	500.00	500.00	700.00	700.00
34	650.00	4550.00	1,200.00	8400.00
35	65.00	780.00	110.00	1320.00
36	75.00	150.00	110.00	220.00
37	200.00	4400.00	152.00	3344.00
38	2,000.00	8000.00	3,652.00	14608.00
39	2,500.00	2500.00	1,460.00	1460.00

06-0C0604
06-KER-46-3
10/04/05

S U M M A R Y O F R E M A I N I N G B I D D E R S

BID245
PAGE 8
10/05/05

ITEM	SECOND		THIRD	
	BID	AMOUNT	BID	AMOUNT
40	40.00	1800.00	95.00	4275.00
41	6.00	1320.00	14.00	3080.00
42	10.00	800.00	19.00	1520.00
43	10.00	1300.00	23.00	2990.00
44	40.00	1600.00	18.00	720.00
45	166,182.00	166182.00	230,000.00	230000.00
TOT		523,352.00		733,102.20